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13/07 CORSA IN MONTAGNA
2014 Ortisei => Seceda

3° VAL GARDENA MOUNTAINRUN

CORSA MONTAGNA
CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE S.GIACOMO POS GAMSBLUTH POS TEMPO DISTACCO
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME ANNO FINALE
COD. SOCIETA' COM

FEMMINILE-WEIBLICH

1 4 MAINA Veronicah Njeri 1989 19'02.0 1) 47'08.3 1) 1:20'46.8 0.0
RUN 2GETHER KEN

2 8 TANUI Rodah 1991 19'41.5 ) 49'43.7 2 1:25'48.8 5'02.0
ELITE ATHLETICS TEAM KEN

3 27 CONFORTOLA Antonella 1975 21'51.6 ) 51'48.6 ) 1:26'25.5 5'38.7
FORESTALE ROMA ITA

4 65 KREUZER Viktoria 1989 23'08.2 (5) 54'57.2 4 1:31'32.7 10'45.9
VOLKEN SPORT/SALOMON TE Sul

5 5) RUNGGER Renate 1979 22'43.7 (4) 55'05.3 5) 1:31'47.9 11'01.1
FORESTALE ROMA ITA

6 6 VA00663 THALER Edeltraud 1966 23'10.5 @) 55'14.4 (6) 1:32'22.2 11'35.4
TELMEKOM TEAM SUEDTIROL ITA

7 36 FA00117 DI BERT Ljudmila 1974 23'08.8 (6) 55'35.8 ) 1:34'34.3 13'47.5
ATLETICA TRENTO CAVIT ITA

8 59 VA 0074 KLAMMER Birgit 1971 24'19.4 8) 57'54.9 8) 1:38'00.0 17'13.2
ASV GHERDEINA RUNNERS ITA

9 193 VAO01113 PIRCHER Anna 1974 25'04.4 9) 59'18.3 9) 1:38'54.2 18'07.4
AvS Rennerclub Vinschga ITA

10 150 VAOQ00609 Z"SCHG Maria 1965 27'12.5 (10) 1:04'10.1 (10) 1:46'07.0 25'20.2

TELMEKOM TEAM SUEDTIROL ITA

11 107 VA01169 PLATZGUMMER Helga Flora 1971 27'25.5 (11) 1:04'41.8 (11) 1:48'23.8 27'37.0
FULLSPORT MERAN ITA

12 99 VAO01354 PFITSCHER Anna 1985 27'32.7 (12) 1:05'29.8 (12) 1:49'40.0 28'53.2
TELMEKOM TEAM SUEDTIROL ITA

13 200 PERATHONER Manuela 1965 27'53.8 (14) 1:06'00.6 (14) 1:50'22.8 29'36.0
ASV GHERDEINA RUNNERS ITA

14 68 VAO00908 LAIMER Elisabeth 1968 27'52.9 (13) 1:05'59.7 (13) 1:51'18.3 30'31.5
FULLSPORT MERAN ITA

15 12 VA00905 AUFDERKLAMM Claudia 1969 28'07.5 (15) 1:06'53.5 (15) 1:51'47.4 31'00.6
FULLSPORT MERAN ITA

16 85 NAPOLI Francesca Paola 1959 28'13.2 a7 1:08'45.8 (16) 1:56'10.7 35'23.9
ITA

17 184 SCHERER Alexandra 1983 29'48.5 (22) 1:11'58.9 (23) 1:57'29.6 36'42.8
CH

18 93 VAO00266 PATTIS Rosy 1952 29'23.6 (21) 1:10'40.2 (20) 1:57'51.0 37'04.2
SUUDTIROL TEAM CLUB ITA
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POS NUM
PETT
19 118
20 116
21 158
22 181
23 178
24 136
25 111
26 92
27 86
28 9
29 175
30 160
31 120
32 18
33 77
34 167

NUM
CODICE
COD.

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME
SOCIETA'

RUNGGER MOSER Gertraud
ASC L.F.Sarntal Raiffei

VA01287 RUNGGALDIER Brigitte

ASV GHERDEINA RUNNERS

VA00949 HALLER Regina

FULLSPORT MERAN

SINGARELLA Patrizia

BOTTAZZI Alessandra
vengoli di corsa

VA01232 TRIBUS Marianna

TELMEKOM TEAM SUEDTIROL

GG00277 REBECCHI Laura

G.S. TOCCAMATTO

FD01024 PATERNOSTER Eva

GSD VALROSANDRA TRIESTE

VA 0118 NOGLER Clara

ASV GHERDEINA RUNNERS

VA00849 ANDERGASSEN Johanna

ELITE ATHLETICS TEAM

CIATTI Angelica
atomica triathlon

VA00911 SCHOLZHORN GITZL Brigitte

ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK

1400677 SANDOLFINI Sara

A.S. VENGO LI DI CORSA

BROWN Barbara
VANCOUVER

METTE Gundula

DANELLI Marinaglia

ISCRITTI ... 34
NON PARTITI ... 0
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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ANNO
COM

1955
ITA

1962
ITA

1978
ITA

1986
ITA

1974
ITA

1961
ITA

1968
ITA

1976
ITA

1961
ITA

1959
ITA

1965
ITA

1947
ITA

1978
ITA

1951
USA

1967
GER

1960
ITA

S.GIACOMO

28'54.6

30'03.2

29'21.9

28'12.6

29'12.1

31'15.9

33'18.1

32'19.7

32'23.3

34'26.8

32'17.7

34'01.5

33'49.9

36'11.3

36'46.4

38'55.8

POS

(18)

(23)

(20

(16)

(19)

(24

(28)

(26)

@7

(1)

(25)

(30)

(29)

(32

(33)

(34

GAMSBLUTH

1:10'03.2

1:11'51.7

1:10'33.9

1:10'01.6

1:11'47.8

1:15'00.5

1:20'48.9

1:20'19.9

1:21'07.6

1:23'39.2

1:21'18.6

1:24'05.5

1:23'06.8

1:29'12.3

1:31'40.0

1:37'46.1

POS

(18)

(22)

(19)

an

(21)

(24)

(26)

(25)

@7

(30)

(28)

@D

(29)

(32

(33)

(34

TEMPO

FINALE

1:59'24.3

1:59'30.0

2:00'26.3

2:02'55.4

2:04'09.6

2:06'48.2

2:16'32.5

2:17'35.4

2:19'22.7

2:20'08.9

2:20'42.9

2:24'20.7

2:26'24.5

2:27'21.5

2:33'45.9

2:59'01.6

DISTACCO

38'37.5

38'43.2

39'39.5

42'08.6

43'22.8

46'01.4

55'45.7

56'48.6

58'35.9

59'22.1

59'56.1

1:03'33.9

1:05'37.7

1:06'34.7

1:12'59.1

1:38'14.8
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